
 

 

 
Albert Bushnell Hart School 

Wednesdays Jan. 12, Feb. 9, March 9, April 13   & May 11 

8:45 AM – 

2:45 PM 

Anton Grdina School 

Thursday Feb. 3 & Tuesday March 29 & Friday April 29 

8:00 AM – 

2:00 PM 

Buhrer Dual Language Academy 

Wednesdays Jan. 19, Feb 16, March 16, April 20 & May 18 

9:45 AM - 

3:45 PM 

Garrett Morgan High School 

Fridays Jan.  7, Feb.  4, March 18, April 1 & May 6 

Wednesday June 1 

8:45 AM - 

3:15 PM 

Ginn Academy 

Thursdays Jan.  20, Feb. 17, March 17, April 21 & May 19 

8:45 AM – 

2:45 PM 

Harvey Rice Wraparound  

Fridays Jan.  28, Feb.  25, March 11, April 22 & May 13 

8:30 AM – 

2:30 PM 

Halle  

Mondays Feb. 28, Tuesday March 15, Thursday April 7 

9:45 AM – 

3:45 PM 

John Adams College & Career Academy  

Tuesdays Jan. 18 & 25                  Feb. 1, 8 & 15               March 1 & 8 

April 5, 12 ,19 & 26                May 3, 10 & 17       June 7, 14 & 21 

9:00 AM – 

3:00 PM 

Lincoln-West High School Campus 

Mondays Jan. 10 & 31,    Feb.  7, 14 & Tues. Feb 22       March 7th   

April 4, 11 & 18                   May 2, 16 & 23                   June 6, 13 & 20  

9:00 AM – 

3:00 PM 

Mary Bethune 

Monday Jan 24,          Wednesday  Feb. 2, 

Wednesday March 2 & Thursday March 31 

Wednesdays April 6 & 25, 

Thursday May 4 & Tuesday May 31 

8:00 AM – 

1:30 PM 

Miles Park School 

Thursdays Jan. 6, March 3 & May 5 

8:30 AM - 

2:30 PM 

Mound School 

Tuesday Jan. 25,        Mondays Feb. 14 & 28,           March 14 & 28 

April 11 & 25,                   May 9 & 23 

8:30 AM - 

2:30 PM 

Scranton School 

Wednesdays Jan. 26,    Feb. 23,    March 30, 

Thursday April 28       Wednesday May 25 

7:45 AM – 

1:45 PM 

MetroHealth Care for Students  
During the School Day 

The Institute for H.O.P.E. School Health 
Program is partnering with your school 
district to offer health care services on-site 
at your child’s school. Your child will now 
have easier medical service access during 
the school day.  
 

What services does  
MetroHealth provide? 

• Annual physicals  
• Sports physicals  
• Injury/illness care  
• Routine lab tests  
• Prescription medications  
• Teen services 
• Mental/behavioral health  
• Immunizations 
• Care for chronic conditions, 

including asthma, allergies, 
diabetes and seizure disorders 

• Health education and prevention 
• Telehealth, to supplement 

in-person care 
 

How can my child participate? 

Complete the Institute for H.O.P.E. School 
Health Program consent packet at 
metrohealth.org/school-health or at your 
school office. The program is open to all 
students who have a signed parental 
consent form on file, which remains valid 
while the child attends school in the 
district. 
 

How do I schedule a  
school-day appointment? 

Call the Institute for H.O.P.E. School 
Health Program at 216-957-1303 or 
request an appointment through your 
school nurse. 
 
To learn more, visit  
metrohealth.org/school-health 
 


